
ABUSE AND
NEGLECT
Leisure Options will not tolerate any form of abuse or bad
behaviour towards people with disabilities. 
 

The staff that support you must not commit any form of abuse. 
 

Types of Abuse:
Financial - use of your things or money without your consent 
Emotional - actions that make you feel rejected, scared or alone.
Physical - if someone touches or hurts you  
Sexual - unwanted sexual actions that are forced on you
Neglect - Not getting the care or support you need
 
Leisure Options will act on all reported or suspected cases of
abuse. 
 

We make sure our staff act with respect and kindness at all times. 
 

We will listen to you if you want to speak about something that has
happened on holiday 
 
 
 
 
 


